COUNTY OF LAKE e

Legislation Details

File #: 22-739 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 7/7/2022 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 7/19/2022 Final action:

Title: Consideration of Second Amendment to the Abandoned Vehicle Towing and Disposal Services

Agreement with Kelseyville Auto Salvage Towing to Increase the FY 21/22 limit by $5,500 and FY
22/23 by $10,000 and approve the chair to sign

Sponsors: Community Development
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment to Agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

7/19/2022 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

COUNTY OF LAKE Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/7/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

